n Sutton Coldfield to West Bromwich via New Oscott, Kingstanding and Great Barr

. d
Monday to Friday from 30th May to3rd™ June 2017
Sutton ColdfieldLower Parade - - - 0633 - 0658 0707 0714 0722 0732 0741 0750 1855 1910 1925 1945 2005
New Oscott Lidl - - - 0643 - 0708 0717 0724 0733 0743 0752 0802 and 1905 1920 1935 1955 2015
Kingstanding Circle Bingo Club 0528 0608 0628 0648 0701 0713 0722 0730 0739 0749 0759 0809 fthe“att 1910 1925 1940 2000 2019
requen
PheaseyChurch 0532 0612 0632 0652 0705 0717 0727 0735 0744 0754 0804 0814 int:rvals 1915 1930 1944 2004 2023
Great BarrScott Arms 0539 0619 0639 0659 0714 0726 0737 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 yntii 1923 1938 1951 2011 2030
West Bromwich Bus Station 0551 0631 0651 0711 0726 0739 0750 0800 0810 0820 0830 0840 1935 1950 2003 2023 2042
Sutton ColdfieldLower Parade and 35 05 - 2335
New Oscott Lidl then 45 15 - 2345
. . . . at
Kingstanding Circle Bingo Club these %9 19 - 2349
PheaseyChurch mins 53 23 until 2339 2353
Great BarrScott Arms past 00 30 2346 0000
. . the
West Bromwich Bus Station hour 12 42 2358 0012
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ﬂ West Bromwich to Sutton Coldfield via Great Barr, Kingstanding and New Oscott

Monday to Friday

West Bromwich Bus Station
Great BarrScott Arms
PheaseyChurch

Kingstanding Circle Bingo Club
New Oscott Tesco

Sutton ColdfieldLower Parade

West Bromwich Bus Station
Great BarrScott Arms
PheaseyChurch

Kingstanding Circle Bingo Club
New Oscott Tesco

Sutton ColdfieldLower Parade

West Bromwich Bus Station
Great BarrScott Arms
PheaseyChurch

Kingstanding Circle Bingo Club
New Oscott Tesco

Sutton ColdfieldLower Parade

peere West Midlands

0825
0840
0849
0855
0902

0913

0505
0517
0523
0528

0835
0850
0859
0905
0911

0922

50
02
09
13
18
28

0540
0552
0558
0603

0845
0900
0909
0915
0921

0932

20
32
39
43
48
58

0555
0607
0613
0618
0623
0633

0855
0910
0919
0925
0931

0942

until

0610 0620 0630 0640 0648 0656 0704
0622 0632 0642 0652 0700 0708 0716
0628 0638 0648 0658 0706 0715 0724
0633 0643 0653 0703 0711 0720 0729
0638 0648 0658 0708 0716 0726 0735
0648 0658 0708 0718 0726 0736 0745
1545 1555 1605 1615
and 1602 1613 1624 1635  and
thenat 1611 1622 1633 1644 thenat
frequent 1517 1628 1639 1650 frequent
intervals ;o5 1635 1647 1658 Mtervals
until until
1636 1647 1658 1709
2250 2320
2302 2332
2309 2339
2313 -
2318 -
2328 -

0712
0725
0733
0738
0744
0754

1800
1816
1824
1830
1837

1847

from 30th May to3rd® June 2017

0720
0733
0741
0746
0753
0804

1815
1830
1838
1843
1849

1900

0728
0742
0749
0755
0802
0813

1835
1850
1858
1903
1909

1920

0736
0750
0759
0805
0812
0823

1855
1909
1917
1923
1929

1940

0745
0800
0809
0815
0822
0833

1920
1932
1939
1943
1948

1958

0755
0810
0819
0825
0832
0843

1950
2002
2009
2013
2018

2028

0805
0820
0829
0835
0842
0853

2020
2032
2039
2043
2048

2058

0815
0830
0839
0845
0852
0903

and

then
at

these
mins
past

the
hour
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